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1     Kevin Jeffers          M3034         1/16    5:34       27:39
2     Joshua Sanchez         M2529         1/14    5:43       28:23
3     Michael Murphy         M4549         1/24    5:45       28:33
4     Ben Handrich           M2529         2/14    5:49       28:52
5     Don Gallogly           M4549         2/24    5:50       28:57
6     Ian Shirley            M2529         3/14    6:00       29:48
7     John Andrews           M4549         3/24    6:03       30:02
8     Casey Pugh             M1519          1/6    6:06       30:16
9     Bob Goodrich           M4044         1/17    6:13       30:50
10    Ricardo Whitaker       M2529         4/14    6:14       30:56
11    Jessie Vickers         F2529         1/20    6:14       30:58
12    Mike Tyler             M4549         4/24    6:20       31:25
13    Susie Rivard           F2529         2/20    6:20       31:26
14    Greg Houser            M4549         5/24    6:33       32:33
15    Jereme Morris          M3539         1/17    6:38       32:58
16    Nathaniel Roberts      M2024          1/5    6:40       33:06
17    Keith Thomas           M2529         5/14    6:43       33:20
18    Jay Grant              M1519          2/6    6:45       33:31
19    Ryan MacKenzie         M3034         2/16    6:51       34:01
20    Heather Stange         F3539         1/26    6:53       34:12
21    Tom Golden             M3539         2/17    6:53       34:13
22    John Gillem            M2529         6/14    6:56       34:26
23    Michael Lindley        M4044         2/17    6:58       34:34
24    Kate Mann              F2529         3/20    7:00       34:46
25    Stephanie Ficek        F4549         1/17    7:03       35:01
26    Brian Worthington      M4044         3/17    7:05       35:12
27    Ashley Kniss           F3034         1/21    7:06       35:17
28    Drew Koehnke           M3034         3/16    7:07       35:21
29    David Armstrong        M3539         3/17    7:15       36:00
30    Francisco Alcarazr     M5054         1/12    7:16       36:03
31    Tim Ward               M4549         6/24    7:24       36:45
32    Matthew Boulay         M4549         7/24    7:24       36:47
33    Frank Hunt             M5559         1/15    7:24       36:47
34    Robert Salberg         M3539         4/17    7:25       36:51
35    Terra Yates            F4044         1/21    7:29       37:08
36    Jeff Lewis             M3539         5/17    7:30       37:13
37    Will Norris            M3034         4/16    7:30       37:14
38    James Sinks            M4549         8/24    7:31       37:21
39    Jim Donnellan          M4549         9/24    7:34       37:37
40    J Hanson               M2529         7/14    7:35       37:41
41    Jake Donnellan         M1519          3/6    7:36       37:44
42    Tim Shevlin            M3539         6/17    7:36       37:46
43    Hannah Walton          F2024          1/5    7:37       37:52
44    Aaron Olbur            M3034         5/16    7:38       37:53
45    Karl Anderson          M5559         2/15    7:39       37:58
46    Becca McCulloch        F3034         2/21    7:39       38:01
47    Elizabeth Koberstein   F3034         3/21    7:41       38:08
48    Kat Degroat            F4044         2/21    7:41       38:11
49    Ryan Holt              M4044         4/17    7:43       38:21
50    Lene MacKenzie         F2529         4/20    7:45       38:31
51    Michelle Mills         F4044         3/21    7:46       38:34
52    Megen Webb             F3539         2/26    7:46       38:37
53    Kristin Barber         F4044         4/21    7:47       38:41
54    Marv Roberts           M5559         3/15    7:49       38:50
55    Steve Liudahl          M4549        10/24    7:49       38:50
56    Bo Camero              M3539         7/17    7:50       38:52
57    Ed Spinney             M6064          1/9    7:50       38:53
58    Tony Biasi             M3539         8/17    7:51       38:57
59    Kassie McKay           F2024          2/5    7:52       39:05
60    David Bly              M5054         2/12    7:55       39:17
61    Michael Kniss          M3034         6/16    7:56       39:26
62    Calen Willis           M3034         7/16    7:57       39:27
63    Kevin Thompson         M4044         5/17    8:03       39:57
64    Miranda Vorres         F3034         4/21    8:03       39:57
65    Damian Mecham          M2529         8/14    8:04       40:05
66    Job Pozos-Avila        M3034         8/16    8:05       40:08
67    Dean Woodward          M4549        11/24    8:06       40:15
68    Rebecca Williams       F5054         1/21    8:08       40:22
69    J.J. Herrera           M0114          1/2    8:08       40:25
70    Stacey Hudson          F3539         3/26    8:08       40:26
71    Craig Scharer          M4549        12/24    8:10       40:35
72    Aaron Johnson          M3034         9/16    8:11       40:40
73    Brian Leslie           M5559         4/15    8:12       40:43
74    Bob Boyle              M6064          2/9    8:15       40:59
75    Rick Segal             M5559         5/15    8:15       41:00
76    Nancy Micheau          F5559         1/16    8:15       41:01
77    Julia Stewart          F4044         5/21    8:16       41:03
78    Kerstyn Miller         F2024          3/5    8:17       41:07
79    Joseph Harchanko       M4549        13/24    8:19       41:18
80    Greg Locke             M5054         3/12    8:21       41:27
81    April Desantis         F3539         4/26    8:21       41:30
82    Kristi Clack           F3539         5/26    8:22       41:31
83    Sue Spinney            F5559         2/16    8:23       41:39
84    Gail Krumenauer        F3539         6/26    8:23       41:41
85    Karen Brush            F4044         6/21    8:24       41:44
86    Jill Shinkawa          F5054         2/21    8:26       41:52
87    Rond Chananudech       M3539         9/17    8:27       41:57
88    Dj Vincent             M3539        10/17    8:29       42:07
89    Trish Handrich         F2529         5/20    8:32       42:21
90    Kenneth Saltman        M4044         6/17    8:32       42:25
91    Eric Hale              M3539        11/17    8:33       42:27
92    Cindy Lynch            F5559         3/16    8:34       42:35
93    Rob Clarke             M5559         6/15    8:35       42:37
94    Anne Martz             F5054         3/21    8:35       42:40
95    Kristine Walton        F5559         4/16    8:37       42:47
96    Matthew Rasmussen      M3034        10/16    8:37       42:50
97    Janine Stephens        F5559         5/16    8:40       43:04
98    Rebecca Shaw           F5054         4/21    8:41       43:07
99    Charlotte Price        F0114          1/1    8:45       43:28
100   Berri Leslie           F4044         7/21    8:47       43:36
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101   Sean Stewart           M4044         7/17    8:47       43:38
102   Julio Castillo         M3034        11/16    8:50       43:51
103   Sean Collier           M1519          4/6    8:50       43:51
104   Derrick Boggs          M5054         4/12    8:50       43:54
105   Christopher French     M4044         8/17    8:51       43:58
106   Joe Harding            M5559         7/15    8:53       44:06
107   Paul Irwin             M4549        14/24    8:55       44:16
108   Dennis Thompson        M4549        15/24    8:56       44:21
109   Bob Deenin             M6064          3/9    8:58       44:32
110   Brian Baker            M5559         8/15    9:00       44:44
111   Christine Shanaberger  F3034         5/21    9:01       44:46
112   Peter Sorensen         M3034        12/16    9:01       44:46
113   Kerri Tyler            F6064          1/7    9:01       44:47
114   Kelley Clark           F4044         8/21    9:01       44:49
115   Lukas Nguyen           M0114          2/2    9:02       44:51
116   Lan Voba               F2529         6/20    9:02       44:52
117   Kim McMullen           F3539         7/26    9:03       44:55
118   Marvin Gladden         M6064          4/9    9:04       45:03
119   Jeff Walton            M5559         9/15    9:05       45:09
120   Chuck Strauss          M5559        10/15    9:07       45:18
121   Karen Dodge            F4044         9/21    9:08       45:25
122   Jennifer Kinkade       F4044        10/21    9:09       45:25
123   Erica Lorentz          F3034         6/21    9:09       45:26
124   Jake Lorentz           M3034        13/16    9:09       45:28
125   Michael Paul           M4044         9/17    9:10       45:30
126   Rita Starks            F4549         2/17    9:10       45:33
127   Walop Glinphratum      M5054         5/12    9:11       45:35
128   Ian Guthrie            M2529         9/14    9:12       45:42
129   Kevin Hudson           M3539        12/17    9:13       45:46
130   Contente Burke-Frazier F4549         3/17    9:14       45:51
131   David Nelson           M5559        11/15    9:15       45:56
132   Steve Norman           M4549        16/24    9:16       46:00
133   David Martz            M5054         6/12    9:19       46:16
134   Mick Bryson            M5054         7/12    9:19       46:18
135   Andrew Shannon         M2529        10/14    9:20       46:19
136   Keith Kueny            M3034        14/16    9:21       46:29
137   Deb Wilding            F6064          2/7    9:21       46:29
138   Karen Rumrill          F5054         5/21    9:23       46:37
139   Laura Metzger          F5559         6/16    9:23       46:39
140   Susan Brainard         F5054         6/21    9:23       46:39
141   Mackenzie Rumrill      F1519          1/7    9:24       46:40
142   Kristen Duus           F5054         7/21    9:25       46:44
143   Ryan Parent            M3539        13/17    9:25       46:46
144   Bev Klason             F7074          1/3    9:25       46:46
145   Paul Dakopolos         M5559        12/15    9:25       46:48
146   Cameron Burress        M5054         8/12    9:27       46:59
147   Eric Satrum            M4044        10/17    9:32       47:20
148   Lionel Salgado         M5559        13/15    9:32       47:23
149   Inna Dumanovsky        F3539         8/26    9:32       47:23
150   Shelly Warner          F4044        11/21    9:32       47:23
151   Natali Herrera         F2529         7/20    9:33       47:25
152   Barb Ostrom            F6569          1/3    9:34       47:33
153   Wendy Markt            F3539         9/26    9:35       47:39
154   Karl Dettwyler         M4044        11/17    9:36       47:42
155   Melissa Liechty        F5054         8/21    9:38       47:52
156   Sharmin Welch          F4044        12/21    9:39       47:55
157   William Byrne          M6569          1/4    9:39       47:56
158   Adan Magana            M3034        15/16    9:40       48:03
159   Maria Danek            F3539        10/26    9:41       48:08
160   Amy Holt               F4044        13/21    9:41       48:08
161   Eve Broaddus           F3539        11/26    9:42       48:12
162   Sara Salgado           F5054         9/21    9:42       48:12
163   Ruben Ponce            M4549        17/24    9:44       48:19
164   Russell Warner         M4549        18/24    9:46       48:31
165   Bryce Fields           M5054         9/12    9:47       48:34
166   Emily J Villarreal     F2529         8/20    9:47       48:35
167   Tania Jones            F4549         4/17    9:48       48:40
168   Larry Hinton           M6569          2/4    9:48       48:41
169   Melissa Beyer          F5559         7/16    9:48       48:42
170   Mark Rogers            M6064          5/9    9:48       48:42
171   Karen Gerig            F4549         5/17    9:49       48:46
172   Vince Duggan           M4549        19/24    9:50       48:52
173   John Weaver            M7074          1/3    9:51       48:56
174   Luke Yde               M2024          2/5    9:53       49:04
175   Karl Wright            M5054        10/12    9:54       49:11
176   Tammy Shandy           F5054        10/21    9:56       49:18
177   Amy Baldwin            F4549         6/17    9:56       49:20
178   Nancy Frantz-Geddes    F5054        11/21    9:56       49:20
179   Teri Bledsoe           F5054        12/21    9:57       49:25
180   Janna Curtis           F5559         8/16    9:59       49:35
181   Sean Nickerson         M4549        20/24   10:00       49:39
182   Nan Liu                M3539        14/17   10:00       49:40
183   Keenen Farrell         M1519          5/6   10:02       49:51
184   Bob Gebhardt           M5054        11/12   10:03       49:54
185   Catherine Boulay       F4549         7/17   10:08       50:19
186   Shua Yang              F2529         9/20   10:08       50:19
187   Kasey Marks            F5559         9/16   10:08       50:20
188   Kuca Torres            F6064          3/7   10:08       50:21
189   Sharon Peerenboom      F5559        10/16   10:10       50:29
190   Bryan Toller           M4044        12/17   10:10       50:32
191   Alison Gebhardt        F1519          2/7   10:11       50:33
192   Lisa Morawski          F4044        14/21   10:11       50:37
193   Tracy Gregg            F4549         8/17   10:13       50:43
194   Drew May               M2024          3/5   10:13       50:47
195   Lisa Box               F3034         7/21   10:15       50:55
196   Sheraya Martin         F2529        10/20   10:15       50:56
197   Kazandra Lewis         F2529        11/20   10:17       51:06
198   Dennis Volker          M6064          6/9   10:18       51:08
199   Selena Farmer          F6064          4/7   10:22       51:31
200   Karen Ball             F5559        11/16   10:23       51:36
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201   Baby And Mama Stubenra F4549         9/17   10:25       51:43
202   Kyla Smith             F2529        12/20   10:25       51:43
203   Pamela Abernethy       F6569          2/3   10:26       51:48
204   Raul Pena              M4549        21/24   10:26       51:50
205   Rich Brown             M6064          7/9   10:28       51:58
206   Virginia Beckwith      F5559        12/16   10:30       52:08
207   Shannon Gima           F3034         8/21   10:31       52:12
208   Mark Yde               M5559        14/15   10:32       52:18
209   Angela Poole           F3034         9/21   10:33       52:25
210   Gena Berning           F4044        15/21   10:34       52:28
211   Rachel Lent            F2529        13/20   10:35       52:34
212   Trenda Locke           F5054        13/21   10:35       52:35
213   Bill Dahl              M4044        13/17   10:35       52:37
214   Emily Mahrt            F2024          4/5   10:37       52:45
215   Cathy McInnis          F5559        13/16   10:42       53:10
216   Ashley Thommen         F3034        10/21   10:44       53:18
217   Gordon Dennis          M7074          2/3   10:46       53:27
218   Don Symington          M6569          3/4   10:46       53:28
219   Lee Ann Tandy          F4549        10/17   10:47       53:36
220   Annette Vaughan        F4549        11/17   10:49       53:45
221   Andrew Laschober       M2024          4/5   10:50       53:51
222   Amanda Lacombe         F3034        11/21   10:57       54:22
223   Tony Flanary           M1519          6/6   10:59       54:32
224   Rebecca Kueny          F3034        12/21   10:59       54:32
225   Laura Jenkins          F3034        13/21   11:00       54:39
226   Jim Pedroli            M4044        14/17   11:00       54:40
227   Autumn Pedroli         F3539        12/26   11:00       54:40
228   Pamela Young           F5559        14/16   11:01       54:42
229   Lacey Bollinger        F2529        14/20   11:01       54:43
230   Kelly Greer            F3539        13/26   11:01       54:44
231   Chet Lundy             M4044        15/17   11:02       54:51
232   Casey Gaard            F3539        14/26   11:05       55:02
233   Josh Eggleston         M2529        11/14   11:05       55:03
234   Ed Bender              M7599          1/2   11:08       55:19
235   Charlean White         F6064          5/7   11:08       55:19
236   Johanna Dakopolos      F5559        15/16   11:09       55:24
237   Kim Berg               F4549        12/17   11:09       55:24
238   Amy Ostrom             F3034        14/21   11:09       55:26
239   Rachel Goode           F3539        15/26   11:12       55:38
240   Anna Vshivkov          F3034        15/21   11:16       55:56
241   Kenzie Hill            F1519          3/7   11:19       56:16
242   Kennedy Chandler       F1519          4/7   11:20       56:17
243   Shane O'Dell           M3034        16/16   11:20       56:18
244   Sarah And Junip Lorenz F4044        16/21   11:20       56:18
245   Jerrilynn Messoline    F3539        16/26   11:20       56:18
246   Courtney Nichols       F4044        17/21   11:20       56:20
247   Roselyn Poton          F3034        16/21   11:24       56:38
248   Alana Davenport        F3034        17/21   11:25       56:42
249   Merideth Patterson     F3539        17/26   11:26       56:48
250   Stuart Rue             M3539        15/17   11:29       57:04
251   Sarah Evans            F3539        18/26   11:29       57:04
252   Heidi Scott            F5054        14/21   11:31       57:11
253   Brady Larson           M3539        16/17   11:33       57:24
254   Matthew Savino         M2529        12/14   11:36       57:39
255   Colette Graham         F2529        15/20   11:43       58:12
256   Kelly Young            F5054        15/21   11:43       58:15
257   Alice Sprague          F5054        16/21   11:49       58:40
258   Jim Eustrom            M6064          8/9   11:49       58:43
259   Sean Fornelli          M4549        22/24   11:51       58:50
260   Leslie Dinsdale        F6064          6/7   11:53       59:02
261   Christopher Casebeer   M5559        15/15   11:53       59:02
262   Renee Crawford         F2529        16/20   11:56       59:16
263   Jan Hunt               F5054        17/21   11:57       59:22
264   Jeannie Chavier        F5054        18/21   12:00       59:36
265   Pamela Tucker          F4044        18/21   12:00       59:39
266   Miriam Scharer         F4549        13/17   12:01       59:40
267   Leslie Anderson        F4044        19/21   12:06     1:00:07
268   Molly Anderson         F1519          5/7   12:06     1:00:07
269   Holly Ostrom           F3539        19/26   12:07     1:00:11
270   Danae Johnson          F3034        18/21   12:07     1:00:13
271   Julie Altree           F3539        20/26   12:10     1:00:25
272   Bob Kelly              M7074          3/3   12:12     1:00:38
273   Barbara Sigurdson      F4549        14/17   12:15     1:00:50
274   Christina Sweringen    F2529        17/20   12:23     1:01:32
275   Ken Stoneman           M6569          4/4   12:23     1:01:34
276   Darla Stoneman         F5559        16/16   12:24     1:01:35
277   Anne Juurma            F5054        19/21   12:25     1:01:39
278   Heather Johnson        F3539        21/26   12:28     1:01:56
279   Abby Heppner           F3034        19/21   12:28     1:01:56
280   Karen Bender           F7599          1/1   12:29     1:02:01
281   Anna Engelmann         F7074          2/3   12:34     1:02:27
282   Whitney Perez          F3539        22/26   12:34     1:02:28
283   Manuel Perez           M6064          9/9   12:35     1:02:29
284   Brenda Bentley         F4549        15/17   12:41     1:03:01
285   Peggy Mehl             F5054        20/21   12:41     1:03:03
286   Alexandria Rehman- Gro F1519          6/7   12:50     1:03:47
287   David Grosser          M4044        16/17   12:51     1:03:49
288   Wendy Riggi            F5054        21/21   12:55     1:04:13
289   Lara Adams             F3539        23/26   12:57     1:04:23
290   Angie Jones            F3034        20/21   13:13     1:05:42
291   Mathew Murray          M2529        13/14   13:14     1:05:47
292   Tarrah Meyer           F2529        18/20   13:19     1:06:12
293   Lexa Dukes             F4044        20/21   13:37     1:07:38
294   Sean Cooper            M4549        23/24   14:02     1:09:41
295   Cheryl Cooper          F4549        16/17   14:02     1:09:43
296   Mary May               F6064          7/7   14:03     1:09:50
297   Haley Rodin            F1519          7/7   14:11     1:10:30
298   Mindy Rodin            F4549        17/17   14:11     1:10:31
299   Caye Poe               F7074          3/3   14:42     1:13:01
300   John Francis           M7599          2/2   14:43     1:13:05
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301   Amelia Douglas         F2024          5/5   14:45     1:13:19
302   David Meehan           M2024          5/5   14:46     1:13:20
303   Christine Altree       F6569          3/3   14:50     1:13:41
304   Kimberly McIver        F4044        21/21   14:52     1:13:52
305   Bradley McIver         M2529        14/14   14:52     1:13:53
306   Victoria Moreno        F3539        24/26   14:58     1:14:21
307   Tiffany Welsh          F2529        19/20   15:10     1:15:21
308   Nicole Jones           F3539        25/26   16:26     1:21:41
309   Shane McDaniel         M3539        17/17   16:30     1:21:57
310   Jenn Graham            F3034        21/21   16:33     1:22:16
311   Timothy Gilman         M4044        17/17   16:36     1:22:31
312   Ryan Collier           M4549        24/24   16:36     1:22:31
313   Dominic Vanlith        M5054        12/12   16:37     1:22:36
314   Kimberly Ross          F3539        26/26   16:40     1:22:47
315   Rachel Waldon          F2529        20/20   16:55     1:24:03
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